
AY2627 Term Dates 

Term 1: 17 Aug 2026 - 1 Nov 2026​ Term 2:   2 Nov 2026 - 24 Jan 2027 
Term 3: 25 Jan 2027 - 18 Apr 2027​ Term 4:  19 Apr 2027 - 27 Jun 2027 

AY2627 Holidays and School Breaks 

Date (Day) Activity / Event 

17 Aug 26 (Mon) Orientation for new PYP Parents & Students, new Secondary 
Students, and all Sec 1 and DP1 Students 

18 Aug 26 (Tue) First Day of School for AY2627 for all Students 
1 Oct 26 (Thu) Public Holiday: National Day of the People’s Republic of China 
2 Oct 26 (Fri) Staff Professional Development Day 1 (No Lessons for all Students) 
17 - 25 Oct 26 (Sat - Sun) October Break 
26 Oct 26 (Mon) School Starts for all Students after October Break (Term 1 Week 10) 

25 Nov 26 (Wed) Staff Professional Development Day 2 for SecDP Section 
eLearning Day for Secondary and DP Students 

18 Dec 26 - 3 Jan 27 (Fri - Sun) Christmas Break 
4 Jan 27 (Mon) School starts for all Students after Christmas Break (Term 2 Week 8) 
3 - 16 Feb 27 (Wed - Tue) Chinese New Year (CNY) Break 
17 Feb 27 (Wed) School Starts for all Students after CNY Break (Term 3 Week 3) 

5 Mar 27 (Fri) Staff Professional Development Day 2 for PYP Section 
Home-based Learning Day for PY and Primary Students 

25 Mar – 5 Apr 27 (Thu - Mon) Easter Break 
6 Apr 27 (Tue) School Starts for all Students after Easter Break (Term 3 Week 9) 
13 May 27 (Thu) Public Holiday: Buddha’s Birthday 
4 Jun 27 (Fri) DP2 Graduation Ceremony 
9 Jun 27 (Wed) Public Holiday: Tuen Ng Festival 
10 Jun 27 (Thu) S4 Graduation Ceremony 
17 Jun 27 (Thu) Last Day of Lessons for all Students 
18 Jun 27 (Fri) PY2 Graduation & P6 Graduation Ceremony 
18, 21 - 22 Jun 27 (Fri, Mon - Tue) Appointment Days 
23 Jun - 16 Aug 27 (Wed - Mon) Summer Holiday for all Students 
25 Jun – 8 Jul 27 (Fri – Thu) Summer Programme 

16 Aug 27 (Mon) Orientation for new PYP Parents & Students, new Secondary 
Students, and Sec 1 & DP1 Students 

17 Aug 27 (Tue) First Day of School for AY2728 for all Students 

For information: 
26 Sep 26 (Sat) Public Holiday: Day after Mid-Autumn Festival 
19 Oct 26 (Mon) Public Holiday: Chung Yeung Festival 
25 - 26 Dec 26 (Fri - Sat) Public Holidays: Christmas Day and the first Weekday after Christmas 
1 Jan 27 (Fri) Public Holiday: New Year’s Day 
6 - 9 Feb 27 (Fri - Tue) Public Holidays: Lunar New Year 
26 - 29 Mar 27 (Fri - Mon) Public Holidays: Good Friday and Easter Monday 
5 Apr 27 (Mon) Public Holiday: Ching Ming Festival 
1 May 27 (Sat) Public Holiday: Labour Day 
1 Jul 27 (Thu) Public Holiday: HKSAR Establishment Day 


